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BASE MATERIALS FOUND IN OFFERED PRODUCT LINES SUGGESTED APPLICATIONS
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190 3 Sigma 3sigma.cc 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

191 3M Commercial Solutions 3m.com/graphics 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

192 Arlon Graphics arlon.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

193 ASLAN Selbstklebefolien GmbH aslanvinyls.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

194 ATP Adhesive Systems atp-ag.com 3 3 3 3 3

195 Avery Dennison Graphics Solutions graphics.averydennison.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

196 Continental Grafix USA, Inc. cgxusa.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

197 Contra Vision North America, Inc. contravision.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

198 D&K Group, Inc. dkgroup.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

199 DAF Products dafgraphicmedia.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

200 Dotworks dotworks.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

201 DreamScape dreamscapewalls.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

202 Drytac drytac.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

203 FDC Graphic Films, Inc. fdcfilms.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

204 Flexcon Company, Inc. flexcon.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

205 FloorSignage, LLC floorsignage.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

206 GBC SEAL gbc.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

207 General Formulations generalformulations.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

208 Global Graphic Resources ggrmedia.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

209 GPA gpa-innovates.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

210 Grafityp Selfadhesive Products grafityp.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

211 Griff Paper and Film thegriffnetwork.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

212 Hasco Graphics hascographics.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

213 Hexis USA LLC hexis-graphics.com/us 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

214 HP hplfmedia.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

215 Innova Art innovaart.com 3 3 3

216 Jessup Manufacturing Company jessupmfg.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

217 Kapco (Kent Adhesive Products Company) kapco.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

218 Kernow North America kernowcoatings.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

219 Kodak kodak.globalbmg.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

220 KPMF kpmfusa.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

221 LexJet lexjet.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

222 Lintec of America digitalwindowgraphics.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

223 Mac Papers and Packaging macpapers.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

224 Mactac mactac.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

225 MetaMark metamark.co.uk 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

226 Nazdar SourceOne sourceone.nazdar.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

227 Nekoosa nekoosa.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

228 ORAFOL Americas orafol.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

229 Permalite permalite.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

230 Piedmont Plastics piedmontplastics.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

231 PrestoTex prestotex.com 3 3 3 3

232 Quality Media and Laminating Solutions qmls.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

233 Que Media, Inc que-media.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

234 Roland DGA rolanddga.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

235 Spandex spandex.us 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

236 Spicers Canada spicers.ca/graphic 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

237 Substance Inc. Substance.com 3 3 3 3 3

238 Trim USA trimusa.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

239 Ultraflex Systems Inc. ultraflexx.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

240 XCEL xcelproducts.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

241 Yupo Synthetic Paper yupousa.com 3 3 3
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